GREYFRIARS, LEICESTER
A: Archaeological Costs (Excl.
VAT)

Tasks

1. Preparation of WSI etc

2. Site setup/preliminaries

3. Week 1 machining/excavation

4. Week 2 Investigation

5. Contingency overtime
Four 2hr Evenings

Saturday

Sunday

6. Machining costs (excl. VAT)

Post

Director

Site director

Site Director

Site supervisor
Site assistant 1
Site assistant 2

Site Director

Site supervisor
Site assistant 1
Site assistant 2

Site Director

Site supervisor
Site assistant 1
Site assistant 2

Site Director

Site supervisor
Site assistant 1
Site assistant 2
Site Director

Site supervisor
Site assistant 1
Site assistant 2

Excavation
Roading in/out

Contingency exc.

day rate

£300.00

£263.98

£263.98
£250.00
£242.90
£242.90

£263.98
£250.00
£242.90
£242.90

£263.98
£250.00
£242.90
£242.90

£263.98
£250.00
£242.90
£242.90
£263.98
£250.00
£242.90
£242.90

£250.00

250

days/units

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL
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Total

£600.00

£395.97

£1,319.90
£1,250.00
£728.70
£728.70

£1,319.90
£1,250.00
£1,214.50
£1,214.50

£10,022.17

£263.98
£250.00
£242.90
£242.90

£999.78

£395.97
£375.00
£364.35
£364.35
£527.96
£500.00
£485.80
£485.80

£3,499.23
750.00
300.00
250.00



7. Post-Excavation Analysis
(excl. VAT)

B: Other Costs (excl. VAT)
1.Alternative car parking
2. Commissionaire

3. Night security

4. Tarmac/compaction£40 sqm
5. Relining

C: Reburial costs
Coffin (incl. VAT)
Pall (incl. VAT)

Site Director
Finds specialists
Finds processing

(57xE3.50x15)

£863.52 per 7 days
£41.15sgqm (City
Highways)

£210 EST

£263.98
£263.98
£242.90

£863.72

£41.15

TOTAL

10
2
1
TOTAL
GRAND
TOTAL
2
205
TOTAL
GRAND
TOTAL
PROJECT
TOTAL

1,300.00

2,639.80
527.96
242.90

3,410.66

£19,231.84

£2,992.50
£750.00
£1,727.44

£8,435.75
£210
£14,115.69
£33,347.53

£1,164.00
£350.00

£34,861.53



