GREYFRIARS, LEICESTER A: Archaeological Costs (Excl. VAT)

Tasks	Post	day rate	days/units	Total
1. Preparation of WSI etc	Director	£300.00	2	£600.00
2. Site setup/preliminaries	Site director	£263.98	1.5	£395.97
3. Week 1 machining/excavation	Site Director	£263.98	5	£1,319.90
	Site supervisor	£250.00	5	£1,250.00
	Site assistant 1	£242.90	3	£728.70
	Site assistant 2	£242.90	3	£728.70
4. Week 2 Investigation	Site Director	£263.98	5	£1,319.90
	Site supervisor	£250.00	5	£1,250.00
	Site assistant 1	£242.90	5	£1,214.50
	Site assistant 2	£242.90	5	£1,214.50
			TOTAL	£10,022.17
5. Contingency overtime				
Four 2hr Evenings	Site Director	£263.98	1	£263.98
Four Zill Everilligs	Site supervisor	£250.00	1	£250.00
	Site supervisor Site assistant 1	£242.90	1	£230.00
	Site assistant 2			
	Site assistant 2	£242.90	1	£242.90
			TOTAL	£999.78
Saturday	Site Director	£263.98	1.5	£395.97
	Site supervisor	£250.00	1.5	£375.00
	Site assistant 1	£242.90	1.5	£364.35
	Site assistant 2	£242.90	1.5	£364.35
Sunday	Site Director	£263.98	2	£527.96
	Site supervisor	£250.00	2	£500.00
	Site assistant 1	£242.90	2	£485.80
	Site assistant 2	£242.90	2	£485.80
			TOTAL	£3,499.23
6. Machining costs (excl. VAT)	Excavation	£250.00	3	750.00
3	Roading in/out	= = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =	-	300.00
	Contingency exc.	250	1	250.00

			TOTAL		1,300.00
7. Post-Excavation Analysis					
(excl. VAT)	Site Director	£263.98		10	2,639.80
	Finds specialists	£263.98		2	527.96
	Finds processing	£242.90		1	242.90
			TOTAL		3,410.66
			GRAND TOTAL		£19,231.84
B: Other Costs (excl. VAT)					
1.Alternative car parking	(57x£3.50x15)				£2,992.50
2. Commissionaire					£750.00
3. Night security	£863.52 per 7 days £41.15sqm (City	£863.72		2	£1,727.44
4. Tarmac/compaction£40 sqm	Highways)	£41.15		205	£8,435.75
5. Relining	£210 EST				£210
			TOTAL		£14,115.69
			GRAND		
C. Dalla della serie			TOTAL		£33,347.53
C: Reburial costs					C1 164 00
Coffin (incl. VAT) Pall (incl. VAT)					£1,164.00 £350.00
ran (IIICI. VAI)					1330.00
			PROJECT TOTAL		£34,861.53